
2023 Results
Racine County Fair

Monday, July 31, 2023

Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 01. For all Woodworkers

01 - Community Service Project Poster

Savannah Byrne Raymond 1

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Logan Larson Yorkville 4-H 1

Piper Harrison Tucker 4-H 1

Harvey Green Cloverview 1

Cameron Baclawski Tucker 4-H 1

Jj Kosinski Yorkville 4-H 1

Layla Winderl Yorkville 4-H 1

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 1

Levi Naber Kan-Do 1

Cashton Peterson Yorkville 4-H 1

Reid Renzulli Kan-Do 1

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 1

Connor Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Connor Knapp Cloverview 1

Liam Larson Yorkville 4-H 1

Liam Koch Cloverview 1

Liam Chentnik Tucker 4-H 1

Ellie Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 1

Mason Knapp Cloverview 1

Ariana Perman Raymond 1

Wesley Kastenson Raymond 1

Ada Santarelli Kan-Do 1

Alyse Zimmerman Kan-Do 1

Alyviah Renzulli Kan-Do 1

Karson Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Wyatt Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Reid Odders All 4 One 1

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Braden Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Kenna Kosinski Yorkville 4-H 1

Tegin Putirskis Yorkville 4-H 1

Axel Snorek Yorkville 4-H 1

Sara Pekrul Sturtevant 4-H 1

Bailey Metzger Raymond 1

Landon K Winderl Yorkville 4-H 1

Molly Morrison Raymond 1

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 1

John Brunner Raymond 2

Connor Irwin Kan-Do 2

Nora Rubach Burlington Back 40 2

Amarasia Casares Tucker 4-H 2

Carter Davel Cloverview 2

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 3

02 - Second entry

Ellie Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 1

Braden Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Bailey Metzger Raymond 1

Ariana Perman Raymond 1

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 1

John Brunner Raymond 1

Amarasia Casares Tucker 4-H 1

Alyviah Renzulli Kan-Do 1

Tegin Putirskis Yorkville 4-H 1

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 1

Reid Odders All 4 One 1

Warren Whitley Yorkville 4-H 1

Karson Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Reid Renzulli Kan-Do 1

Sara Pekrul Sturtevant 4-H 1

Levi Naber Kan-Do 1

Layla Winderl Yorkville 4-H 1

Logan Larson Yorkville 4-H 1

Landon K Winderl Yorkville 4-H 1

Cameron Baclawski Tucker 4-H 2

Connor Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 2

Liam Larson Yorkville 4-H 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

02 - Second entry

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 2

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 2

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 2

Harvey Green Cloverview 2

03 - Third entry

Ariana Perman Raymond 1

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 1

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 1

Ellie Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 1

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 1

Warren Whitley Yorkville 4-H 2

Cameron Baclawski Tucker 4-H 2

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 2

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 3

Levi Naber Kan-Do 3

04 - Fourth entry

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 1

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 2

05 - Fifth entry

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 1

WO JR 03. Intermediate

01 - First entry

Amelia Schmidt Raymond 1

Roman Markiewicz Yorkville 4-H 1

Bennett Menken Raymond 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 1

Ty Geschke Raymond 1

Jamison Ketterhagen Burlington Back 40 1

Claire Tornow Yorkville 4-H 1

Lincoln Friesema Yorkville 4-H 1

Jace Kuchler Yorkville 4-H 1

Abigail Schmidt Raymond 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 03. Intermediate

01 - First entry

Elanore Friesema Yorkville 4-H 1

Gavin Schamber Kan-Do 1

Noah Hying Cloverview 1

Joshua Hardin All 4 One 1

Owen Naber Burlington Back 40 2

02 - Second entry

Owen Naber Burlington Back 40 1

Jace Kuchler Yorkville 4-H 1

Lincoln Friesema Yorkville 4-H 1

Claire Tornow Yorkville 4-H 1

Abigail Schmidt Raymond 2

Joshua Hardin All 4 One 2

03 - Third entry

Claire Tornow Yorkville 4-H 2

Joshua Hardin All 4 One 3

WO JR 04. Advanced

01 - First entry

Andrew Grimes Yorkville 4-H 1

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 1

Trent Robers Burlington Back 40 1

Griffin Rubach Burlington Back 40 1

Austin Jakes Yorkville 4-H 2

02 - Second entry

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 1

Austin Jakes Yorkville 4-H 1

03 - Third entry

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 1

Austin Jakes Yorkville 4-H 1

04 - Fourth entry
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 04. Advanced

04 - Fourth entry

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 1

05 - Fifth entry

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 2
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